
Jaynagar - Kurtha DEMU/JK1 - DEMU - NRW 
JYS/Jaynagar (Nepal Siding) to KUTA/Kurtha 

2h 0m - 36 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JYS Jaynagar (Nepal
Siding)

08:30 1 0 37 ECR

2 NR-
INRW
A

Inarwa 08:40 08:42 2m 3 1 6 28 ???

3 NR-
KHAJU

Khajuri 08:52 08:54 2m 1 11 37 79 ???

4 NR-
MAHI
N

Mahinathpur 09:03 09:05 2m 1 16 24 80 ???

5 NR-
BAIDE

Baidehi 09:16 09:18 2m 1 21 30 76 ???

6 NR-
DERUI

Deuri Parbaha 09:26 09:28 2m 1 25 18 75 ???

7 JNKPE Janakpur Dham 09:50 09:55 5m 1 31 8 ???
8 KUTA Kurtha 10:30 1 1 36 - ???

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (11:40)

Jun 26 2024 (11:40)

1

1


